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Regions 1, 2 & 9 
Rich Capodagli, LPC-S 
7202 Slide Road, Suite 101 
Lubbock, TX 79424 
Cell: 1-806-474-2861 
Email: Richard.Capodagli@Centene.com 

Region 7 
Naijean Bernard-Onwere PhD. 
12515 – 8 Research Blvd., Suite 400 
Austin, TX 78759 
Office: 1-512-406-7200, ext. 67545 
Cell: 1-512-923-4620 
Email: Naijean.Bernard-Onwere@Centene.com 
 

Regions 3 & 4 
(Including Wichita Falls, Brownwood) 
Gloria Fobbs, LMSW 
4099 McEwen Road, Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75244 
Cell: 1-469-265-5842 
Email: Gloria.Fobbs@Centene.com 
 

Region 8 
Lucy Reyes, MSW 
7990 IH-10 West, Suite 201 
San Antonio, TX 78230 
Cell: 1-210-381-5142 
Email: Lucy.Reyes@Centene.com 

Regions 3 & 4 
(Including Wichita Falls, Brownwood) 
Tara Moger, BA, BS 
4099 McEwen Road, Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 78244 
Cell: 1-214-603-9344 
Email: Tara.M.Moger@Centene.com 
 

Region 8 & 11 
Artemio Garcia, PhD. LPC 
7990 IH-10 West, Suite 201 
San Antonio, TX 78230 
Cell: 1-512-466-4392 
Email: Artemio.Garcia@Centene.com 

 

Regions 5 & 6 
Easter Spates, LPC-S 
11700 Katy Fwy., Suite 700 
Houston, TX 77079 
Office: 1-866-534-5946, ext. 42307 
Cell: 1-713-591-2341 
Email: Easter.Spates@Centene.com 
 

Region 10 
Araceli Salcedo, LPC-S 
6070 Gateway East, Suite 400 
El Paso, TX 79905 
Cell: 1-214-399-4228 
Email: Araceli.Salcedo@Centene.com 

Regions 5 & 6 
Michael Migura, BFA 
11700 Katy Fwy., Suite 700 
Houston, TX 77079 
Office: 1-866-534-5946, ext.42328 
Cell: 1-512-484-5137 
Email: Michael.Migura@Centene.com 

Region 11 
Rita Sandt, LPC 
711 N. Carancahua St., Suite 600 
Corpus Christi, TX 78401 
Cell: 1-361-446-1795 
Email: Rita.Sandt@Centene.com 

 
Foster Care Trainer/Administrador de entrenadores de hogares sustitutos  

Mary Armstrong, LPC, LCDC Senior Training Manager 
4000 McEwen Road, Suite 100, First Floor North Bldg.  

Dallas, TX 78701 
Office: 1-866-218-8263, ext. 42219 

Cell: 1-214-287-3961 
Email: Mary.Armstrong@Centene.com 
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